
Exports and Job Creation

TABLE 7

MERCHANDISE EXPORTS TO EC (12) 199 1

MERCHANDISE GOODS :

AGRICULTURAL & RELATED SERVICES INDUSTRIES
FISHING & TRAPPING INDUSTRIES
LOGGING & FORESTRY INDUSTRIES
MINING, QUARRYING & OIL WELL INDUSTRIES
MANUFACTURING INDUSTRIE S

TOTAL MERCHANDISE GOODS

INDIRECT SERVICES :

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES
TRANSPORTATION & STORAGE INDUSTRIES
COMMUNICATION INDUSTRIES
OTHER UTILITY INDUSTRIES
WHOLESALE TRADE INDUSTRIES
RETAIL TRADE INDUSTRIE S
FINANCE INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE INDUSTRIES
COMMUNITY, BUSINESS, PERSONAL SERVICE S

TOTAL INDIRECT SERVICES

TOTAL GOODS AND INDIRECT SERVICES

Source : Statistics Canada Input-Output Model

TOTAL
JOBS

8,971
3,160
5,090

17,280
67,380

101,88 1

1,669
12,546

1,909
1,871
9,932
8,893
3,968
8,724

49,51 2

151,393
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