TABLE 7 MERCHANDISE EXPORTS TO EC (12) 1991

MERCHANDISE GOODS:	TOTAL JOBS
AGRICULTURAL & RELATED SERVICES INDUSTRIES FISHING & TRAPPING INDUSTRIES LOGGING & FORESTRY INDUSTRIES MINING, QUARRYING & OIL WELL INDUSTRIES MANUFACTURING INDUSTRIES	8,971 3,160 5,090 17,280 67,380
TOTAL MERCHANDISE GOODS	101,881
INDIRECT SERVICES:	
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES TRANSPORTATION & STORAGE INDUSTRIES COMMUNICATION INDUSTRIES OTHER UTILITY INDUSTRIES WHOLESALE TRADE INDUSTRIES RETAIL TRADE INDUSTRIES FINANCE INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE INDUSTRIES COMMUNITY, BUSINESS, PERSONAL SERVICES TOTAL INDIRECT SERVICES	1,669 12,546 1,909 1,871 9,932 8,893 3,968 8,724
TOTAL GOODS AND INDIRECT SERVICES	151,393

Source: Statistics Canada Input-Output Model

Policy Planning Staff Page 25